
Organization Contact Name Contact Number E-mail
Amberley Village Scott Lahrmer (513) 531-8154 slahrmer@amberleyvillage.org  
City of Blue Ash Kelly Osler (513) 745-8503 kharrington@blueash.com
City of Deer Park Michael Berens (513) 794-8860 mberens@deerpark-oh.gov
Village of Lockland Dean Walden (513) 733-0957 deanw@lockland.com
City of Montgomery Brian Riblet (513) 792-8319 briblet@ci.montgomery.oh.us
Green Township Bart West (513) 574-0007 bwest@greentwp.org
Clermont County Karen Swartz kswartz@clermontcountyohio.gov
City of Harrison Angel Burton (513) 367-3732 ABurton@harrisonohio.gov
Village of Greenhills Connie Westendorf (513) 825-2100 cwestendorf@greenhillsohio.org
Butler County Randy Quisenberry (513) 887-3251 QuisenberryRS@butlercountyohio.org
Greene County Boby Geyer (937) 562-7500 bgeyer@co.greene.oh.us
Golf Manor Wane Creager (513) 531-7418 gmbuilding@yahoo.com
Adams County Steve Caraway (937) 515-1939 stephen.caraway@adamscountyoh.gov


